ClearWay gen2
BGP307
Versatile and cost-efficient LED lighting
ClearWay Gen2 enables you to enjoy the benefits of LED technology for urban lighting
right from the start. This new second generation of the luminaire builds on the
strengths of its predecessor and is designed to further minimize your Total Cost of
Ownership. ClearWay Gen2 significantly improves the most important aspects of the
street lighting experience compared to conventional urban lighting. Ideal for new

Product family code BGP307 [CLEARWAY GEN2]
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
910925864583 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED18
910925864584 BGP307 LED25-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED25
910925864585 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED30
910925864586 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED35
910925864587 BGP307 LED40-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED40
910925864588 BGP307 LED45-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED45
910925864589 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED54
910925864590 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED69
910925864591 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED84
910925864592 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED99
910925864593 BGP307 LED109-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED109
910925864594 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S LED120
910925864595 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED18
910925864596 BGP307 LED25-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED25
910925864597 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED30
910925864598 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED35
910925864599 BGP307 LED40-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED40
3 Signify | ClearWay gen2 | Fact sheet 2026, May 11 Data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
910925864601 BGP307 LED45-4S/740 II DM50 48/60A LED45
910925864602 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED54
910925864603 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED69
910925864604 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED84
910925864605 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED99
910925864606 BGP307 LED109-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED109
910925864607 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S LED120
910925865129 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 I DM50 DDF27 D18 48/ LED18
910925865130 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 DDF27 D18 48/ LED30
910925865131 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 I DM50 DDF27 D18 48/ LED35
910925865132 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 I DM50 DDF27 D18 48/ LED54
910925865133 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 I DM50 DDF27 D18 48/ LED69
910925865134 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 I DM50 DDF27 D18 48 LED120
910925865210 BGP307 LED18-4S/830 II DM11 CLO 48/60S LED18
910925865211 BGP307 LED25-4S/830 II DM11 CLO 48/60S LED25
910925865212 BGP307 LED35-4S/830 II DM11 CLO 48/60S LED35
910925865213 BGP307 LED45-4S/830 II DM11 CLO 48/60S LED45
910925865214 BGP307 LED54-4S/830 II DM11 CLO 48/60S LED54

medium 11
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910925864583 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 11.6 W
910925864584 BGP307 LED25-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 16.2 W
910925864585 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 19.6 W
910925864586 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 21.5 W
910925864587 BGP307 LED40-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 24.5 W
8 Signify | ClearWay gen2 | Fact sheet 2026, May 11 Data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
910925864588 BGP307 LED45-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 27.5 W
910925864589 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 33.5 W
910925864590 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 40.5 W
910925864591 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 49.5 W
910925864592 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 59 W
910925864593 BGP307 LED109-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 65 W
910925864594 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S 72 W
910925864595 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 11.6 W
910925864596 BGP307 LED25-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 16.2 W
910925864597 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 19.6 W
910925864598 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 21.5 W
910925864599 BGP307 LED40-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 24.5 W
910925864601 BGP307 LED45-4S/740 II DM50 48/60A 27.5 W
910925864602 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 33.5 W
910925864603 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 40.5 W
910925864604 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 49.5 W
910925864605 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 59 W
910925864606 BGP307 LED109-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 65 W
910925864607 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S 72 W
910925865129 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 I DM50 DDF27 D18 48/ 11.6 W
910925865130 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 DDF27 D18 48/ 19.6 W
910925865131 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 I DM50 DDF27 D18 48/ 21.5 W
910925865132 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 I DM50 DDF27 D18 48/ 33.5 W
910925865133 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 I DM50 DDF27 D18 48/ 40.5 W
910925865134 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 I DM50 DDF27 D18 48 72 W
910925865210 BGP307 LED18-4S/830 II DM11 CLO 48/60S 14.4 W
910925865211 BGP307 LED25-4S/830 II DM11 CLO 48/60S 20 W
910925865212 BGP307 LED35-4S/830 II DM11 CLO 48/60S 26.5 W
910925865213 BGP307 LED45-4S/830 II DM11 CLO 48/60S 34.5 W
910925865214 BGP307 LED54-4S/830 II DM11 CLO 48/60S 39 W

910925865254 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO-DDF2 D1 69 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
910925864583 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864584 BGP307 LED25-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864585 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864586 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864587 BGP307 LED40-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864588 BGP307 LED45-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864589 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864590 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864591 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
10 Signify | ClearWay gen2 | Fact sheet 2026, May 11 Data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable Maximum dim level
910925864592 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864593 BGP307 LED109-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864594 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 I DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864595 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864596 BGP307 LED25-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864597 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864598 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864599 BGP307 LED40-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864601 BGP307 LED45-4S/740 II DM50 48/60A No Not applicable
910925864602 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864603 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864604 BGP307 LED84-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864605 BGP307 LED99-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864606 BGP307 LED109-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925864607 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 48/60S No Not applicable
910925865129 BGP307 LED18-4S/740 I DM50 DDF27 D18 48/ Yes 0% (digital)
910925865130 BGP307 LED30-4S/740 I DM50 DDF27 D18 48/ Yes 0% (digital)
910925865131 BGP307 LED35-4S/740 I DM50 DDF27 D18 48/ Yes 0% (digital)
910925865132 BGP307 LED54-4S/740 I DM50 DDF27 D18 48/ Yes 0% (digital)
910925865133 BGP307 LED69-4S/740 I DM50 DDF27 D18 48/ Yes 0% (digital)
910925865134 BGP307 LED120-4S/740 I DM50 DDF27 D18 48 Yes 0% (digital)
910925865210 BGP307 LED18-4S/830 II DM11 CLO 48/60S No 0% (digital)
910925865211 BGP307 LED25-4S/830 II DM11 CLO 48/60S No 0% (digital)
910925865212 BGP307 LED35-4S/830 II DM11 CLO 48/60S No 0% (digital)
910925865213 BGP307 LED45-4S/830 II DM11 CLO 48/60S No 0% (digital)
910925865214 BGP307 LED54-4S/830 II DM11 CLO 48/60S No 0% (digital)